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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2019
Szczecin, 22- - 24-11-2019

Event 6 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
2019-11-22 - 17:56 Results
Points: WPP 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. GOLUS Michal 95 MKS Wodnik Radom 29.39 931
2. JADHAV Suyash Narayan 93 India 32.93 872
3. NYREN Ludvig Sweden 28.33 798
4. JASTRZEBSKI Adrian 00 IKS AWF Warszawa 29.28 753
5. TOMCZYK Dawid 01 IKS AWF Warszawa 31.74 692
6. KOWALSKI Gabriel 04 PSP Swim Plock 32.13 665
7. KLOS Michal 93 Start Katowice/Tychy 33.19 592
8. MAKAR Marcin 00 Start Bialystok 31.83 545
9. ADAMCZEWSKI Marcin 03 Start Katowice/Chorzow 32.76 503

10. HEEB Jacob Denmark 34.65 493
11. MISKIEWICZ Mateusz 04 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 40.33 439
12. WOJTACH Krzysztof 94 Start Bialystok 35.63 430
13. GALUSZKA Dawid 97 Start Katowice/Tychy 33.83 407
14. SHAIKH Mohammed Shams Aalam India 48.09 379
15. JURECKI Jan 04 Start Wroclaw 35.02 332
16. VAN HOFWEEGEN Thijs Netherlands 44.59 247
17. MEJSNER Piotr 92 KSI Start Szczecin 44.43 240
18. NOGA Mateusz 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 44.79 239
19. SOLECKI Mateusz 94 KSN Start Warszawa 36.99 227
20. BATKO Patryk 05 ICSiR Start Lublin 37.13 221
21. KULA Kamil 03 Start Katowice/Tychy 37.26 215
22. STANKOWSKI Gabriel 04 Szansa-Start Gdansk 40.54 179
23. BINKOWSKI Bartlomiej 01 MKS Wodnik Radom 46.76 169
24. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal 00 Szansa-Start Gdansk 39.20 139
25. KWASNIEWSKI Pawel 78 IKS DSS Krakow 42.71 110
26. HANKUS Kamil 95 Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 49.18 105
27. ORWAT Kamil 88 Start Zielona Gora 43.88 83
28. ALIEV Avazbek Uzbekistan 51.22 67
29. WOLA Mateusz 02 Start Gorzow 48.85 42
30. FRANKIEWICZ Grzegorz 73 KSI Start Szczecin 49.58 34
31. SNARSKI Robert 06 Start Bialystok 46.27 13
32. KOZMINSKI Patryk 03 Start Gorzow 49.45 6
33. WOJCIK Krzysztof 04 Start Katowice/Chorzow 59.45 1
34. FERENC Jakub 03 Start Bialystok 1:16.09

DUDA Maksymilian 05 Start Wroclaw 1:25.29

Grupa S5

1. SHAIKH Mohammed Shams Aalam India 48.09 379
2. FERENC Jakub 03 Start Bialystok 1:16.09

DUDA Maksymilian 05 Start Wroclaw 1:25.29

Grupa S6

1. VAN HOFWEEGEN Thijs Netherlands 44.59 247
2. NOGA Mateusz 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 44.79 239
3. BINKOWSKI Bartlomiej 01 MKS Wodnik Radom 46.76 169
4. HANKUS Kamil 95 Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 49.18 105
5. ALIEV Avazbek Uzbekistan 51.22 67
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2019
Szczecin, 22- - 24-11-2019

Event 6, Men, 50m Butterfly

Grupa S7

1. JADHAV Suyash Narayan 93 India 32.93 872
2. MISKIEWICZ Mateusz 04 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 40.33 439
3. MEJSNER Piotr 92 KSI Start Szczecin 44.43 240

Grupa S8

1. GOLUS Michal 95 MKS Wodnik Radom 29.39 931
2. WOLA Mateusz 02 Start Gorzow 48.85 42
3. FRANKIEWICZ Grzegorz 73 KSI Start Szczecin 49.58 34
4. WOJCIK Krzysztof 04 Start Katowice/Chorzow 59.45 1

Grupa S9

1. TOMCZYK Dawid 01 IKS AWF Warszawa 31.74 692
2. KOWALSKI Gabriel 04 PSP Swim Plock 32.13 665
3. KLOS Michal 93 Start Katowice/Tychy 33.19 592
4. HEEB Jacob Denmark 34.65 493
5. WOJTACH Krzysztof 94 Start Bialystok 35.63 430
6. STANKOWSKI Gabriel 04 Szansa-Start Gdansk 40.54 179
7. KWASNIEWSKI Pawel 78 IKS DSS Krakow 42.71 110
8. ORWAT Kamil 88 Start Zielona Gora 43.88 83

Grupa S10

1. NYREN Ludvig Sweden 28.33 798
2. MAKAR Marcin 00 Start Bialystok 31.83 545
3. GALUSZKA Dawid 97 Start Katowice/Tychy 33.83 407
4. JURECKI Jan 04 Start Wroclaw 35.02 332
5. SOLECKI Mateusz 94 KSN Start Warszawa 36.99 227
6. BATKO Patryk 05 ICSiR Start Lublin 37.13 221
7. KULA Kamil 03 Start Katowice/Tychy 37.26 215
8. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal 00 Szansa-Start Gdansk 39.20 139
9. KOZMINSKI Patryk 03 Start Gorzow 49.45 6

Grupa S12

1. SNARSKI Robert 06 Start Bialystok 46.27 13

Grupa S13

1. JASTRZEBSKI Adrian 00 IKS AWF Warszawa 29.28 753
2. ADAMCZEWSKI Marcin 03 Start Katowice/Chorzow 32.76 503

EXH HILLHOUSE Alexander Denmark 31.65
EXH DANIELSEN Marius Denmark 32.71


